

बचत

MMGSUY

9 Shedule XLY Form No. 134.

20 311221 20024.2021

Bela Uchvidalaya se Sahitadpur Hote Hue DIVISION

to Bhindas Chamanadih Mukhya Path Ta SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

1146

Abstract of work

53

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

4th & 5th Ball

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1) Providing & fixing up working benchmark pillars & reference					
vide T.M.B P-41 item 1					
4.000km @ 12579.72/km					
Rs 50319.200					
2) clearing & grubbing road Land. — do — do — all.					
vide T.M.B P-41 item 2					
1.48Ha @ 76926.08/Ha					
Rs 113851.200					
3) Removing all types of pipe & stacking — do —					
vide T.M.B P-41 item 3					
15m @ 356.134/m					
Rs 5342.200					
4) Scrapping existing bituminous surface. — do — do —					
vide T.M.B P-41 item 4					
3806.25m ² @ 20.606/39m					
Rs 78432.200					
5) Construction of Embankment with material obtained from borrow pit — for haul 1000m —					
vide T.M.B P-42 item 5					
4440 m ³ @ 261.18/cum					
Rs 1159661.200					



Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(6/6) Const. of Embankment with material obtained from borrow pit having up to 100 m - do -					
					vide T.M.B P. (42) item (6)
					2960.0 m ³ @ 173.1912/cum
					Rs 513596.200
(7/7) Const. of subgrade & earthen shoulder - do -					
					vide T.M.B P. (42) item (2)
					1040.26 m ³ @ 264.762/cum
					Rs 275428.200
(8/8) Construction of granular sub-base (C.B.B) -					
					vide T.M.B P. (43) item (3)
					212.50 m ³ @ 2260.923/m ³
					212.50 Rs 490620.100
					Rs 491251.200
(9/9) Promoting, laying, spreading and compacting WBM-II - do - do -					
					vide T.M.B P. (43) item (9)
					864.92 m ³ @ 3303.341/cum
					Rs 2857291.200
(10/10) Prime coat (SS+1) - do - do -					
					vide T.M.B P. (43) item (10)
					10982.25 m ² @ 52.321/sqm
					Rs 629514.200

Continuation

Continuation 17943877.00

B/P Rs = 12945008 = 00

56

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(16/18) Ordinary 1cm stone					
vide T.M.B P-(50) item(1)					
5 No @ 2521.44/mo					
					Rs = 12852 = 00
(17/19) 20cm stone					
vide T.M.B P-(50) item(2)					
15 No @ 749.86/mo					
					Rs = 11248 = 00
(19/21) Providing & fixing of ty place emergency informatory system Maintenance board.					
vide T.M.B P-(45) item(1)					
2 No.					
vide T.M.B P-(60) item(3)					
2 No.					
total qty = 4 No					
@ 10589.834/mo					
					Rs = 42359200
(20/22) Rce boundary pillars					
vide T.M.B P-(50) item(4)					
40 No @ 663.331/mo					
					Rs = 26533 = 00
(21/24) Providing of retro reflective traffic sign 600mm square & triangle					
vide T.M.B P-(51) item(50)					
10 No @ 3918.088/mo					
					Rs = 39181 = 00

Continuation



Scanned with OKEN Scanner

Scanned with CamScanner

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(22/25) 600 mm circular					
vide T.M.B.P. (5) items (11)					
2 NO @ 534.818/NO					
					RS = 10684.200
(23/26) 600 mm X 450 mm rectangular					
vide T.M.B.P. (5) items (11)					
4 NO @ 5196.082/NO					
					RS = 20784.200
(23/27) 900 mm side octagon, OR,					
vide T.M.B.P. (5) items (11)					
1 NO @ 9702.69/NO					
					RS = 9703.200
(24/28) Providing & laying hot					
applied thermoplastic compound					
on BT surfaces,					
vide T.M.B.P. (5) items (6)					
580 m ² @ 886.50/sqm					
					RS = 514170.200
(25/29) Providing & laying hot					
applied thermoplastic					
compound on ce portion,					
vide T.M.B.P. (5) items (2)					
154.84 m ² @ 918.58/sqm					
					RS = 142283.200
(26/30) Planting of tree by the					
road side, in 0.60 m dia					
hole, 1 m deep and 1 m					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Good work, fixing the frequency and maintaining the platform for one year					
vide T.M.B P-(52) item (8)					
130 MO @ 1186.45 / MO					
					RS = 154239.200
(22/31) providing & laying of RCC Pipe duct 300 mm dia					
do do					
vide T.M.B P-(52) item (9)					
4 MO @ 8802 / MO					
					RS = 35208.200
(28/33) E/W in excavation for foundn.					
vide T.M.B P-(45) item (12)					
54.546 m ³ @ 405.83 / m ³					
					RS = 24186.200
(49/34) providing M-15 PCC as bedding course - do -					
vide T.M.B P-(45) item (13)					
9.19 m ³ @ 5744.72 / m ³					
					RS = 52794.200
(30/35) providing PCC in substructure					
do do do					
vide T.M.B P-(45) item (14)					
67.486 m ³ @ 6120.44 / m ³					
					RS = 416418.200

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(31) (30) Providing & Laying R.C. M.P.3 Pipe of 1000 mm dia on 1st class bedding & do vide T.M.B P (46) item (20) 15m @ 7932.938/m Rs = 1189942.00					
(32) (31) Painting on Parapet Wall, do do do vide T.M.B P (52) item (9) 41.28 m ² @ 139.16/sqm Rs = 5745.00					
Total Rs = 1958121.3					
Add 0.87% of 1st & 2nd Rs = 3720430.00					
Add 0.87% of 1st & 2nd Rs = 3720645.00					
Add 0.87% of 1st & 2nd Rs = 3029292.00					
Gr. Total Rs = 23605918.00					
Less 0.87% of above Rs = 205360.00					
Rs = 23400547.00					
Less Previous Payment Rs = 4700000.00					
on 1st on A/c bill					
Less Previous 2nd on A/c Rs = 1227378.00					
Less Previous 3rd on A/c Rs = 16099559.00					
on P (44)					
Net Rs = 1373610.00					
1372275.00					
01/02/25 J.E					